

PACHET PRODUSE ALIMENTARE

I.D.: 80138606

Data publicarii 21.03.23 Coduri CPV 15897300-5

Pretul estimativ: 3.533,31 RON - 3.533,31 RON

Descriere: 1 ARDEI GRAS KG 18.00 7.80 140.40 12.64 -1 2 BRANZA FAGARAS BUC 16.00 4.20 67.20 6.05
-1 3 CARTOFI KG 100.00 2.20 220.00 19.80 -1 4 CASCAVAL KG 8.14 35.00 284.90 25.64 -1 5
SALATA ICRE KG 3.76 25.00 94.00 8.46 -1 6 MASLINE FARA SAMBURI KG 4.00 16.00 64.00 5.76
-1 7 BRANZA TOPITA 140gr buc 22.00 3.50 77.00 6.93 -1 8 LAPTE UHT 3.5% L 102.00 6.80
693.60 62.42 -1 9 SMANTANA KG 11.70 15.00 175.50 15.80 -1 10 OUA BUC 330.00 0.95
313.50 28.22 -1 11 ROSII KG 9.00 7.50 67.50 6.08 -1 12 UNT 200GR 65% BUC 14.00 8.20
114.80 10.33 -1 13 BANANE KG 54.00 6.95 375.30 33.78 -1 14 PORTOCAL KE 60.00 5.20
312.00 28.08 -1 15 CEAPA KG 30.00 3.40 102.00 9.18 -1 16 UNT 15GR BUC 82.00 0.45 36.90
3.32 -1 17 DOVLECEI KG 6.00 6.50 39.00 3.51 -1 18 CASCAVAL KG 8.00 35.00 280.00 25.20 -1
19 PASTARNAC KG 6.00 4.95 29.70 2.67 -1 20 MORCOV KG 20.00 2.30 46.00 4.14 -1